
Orthopaedic Surgery 

Virtual Case Conference & Q&A Sessions

DATE TIME TOPIC LINK TO JOIN

Tuesday 9/29/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Trauma Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 10/6/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Foot & Ankle Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 10/13/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Sports Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 10/20/20 7-8 PM Resident Happy Hour Q&A Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 10/20/20 8-9 PM Q&A with Leadership Click Here to Join Meeting

Monday 10/26/20 5:30-6:30 PM Q&A with Diversity & Inclusion Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 11/3/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Peds Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 11/17/20 7-8 PM Resident Happy Hour Q&A Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 11/10/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Oncology Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 11/17/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Arthroplasty Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 11/24/20 8-9 PM Case Conference- Hand/UE Click Here to Join Meeting

Tuesday 12/15/20 7-8 PM Resident Happy Hour Q&A Click Here to Join Meeting
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